
Sorted on Laps

Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

PIC 
1 

1 

2 

2 

1 

3 

2 

3 

3 

4 

D NS  

D NS  

D NS  

D NS  

D NS  

D NS  

D NS  

D NS  

D NS  

D NS  

D NS  

No. 
18 
97 
77 
92 
43 
47 
28 

43A 
7 
2 

17A 
46 
52 
80 
11 
16 

18B 
39 

449 
587 
979 

Name 
David Fershtand 
George Kopecky 
Thomas Upton 
Roger Williams 
John Bergendahl 
John Fershtand 
Pierre Mulacek 
Mike Briggs 
Sterling Mulacek 
Phil Mulacek 

Herb Hilton 
Ross Mussina 
James Worth 
Steve Coleman 
Joe Robau 
Steven Cole 
Alain Vinson 
Jay Zittrer 
Kirby Schrader 
Bjorn Dischington 
Michael Saxe 

Class 
AS 

FIA 

FIA 

AS 

BP 

AS 

BP 

FIA 

BP 

BP 

AS 

AS 

AS 

AS 

BP 

BP 

BP 

FIA 

FIA 

FIA 

FIA 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 

8 

Diff 

8.150 
8.612 

38.965 
52.415 

1:18.766 
1:19.225 
1:55.130 

1 Lap 
3 Laps 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Total Tm 
20:16.912 
20:25.062 
20:25.524 
20:55.877 
21:09.327 
21:35.678 
21:36.137 
22:12.042 
20:40.316 
15:14.918 

Best Tm 
1:48.892 
1:48.741 
1:49.434 
1:52.113 
1:51.642 
1:56.059 
1:55.934 
1:54.298 
2:01.852 
1:52.295 

Make 
Ford 
Porsche 
Detomaso 
Chev 
Ford 
Ford 
Ford 
Porsche 
Shelby 
Shelby 

Ford 
Ford 
Mustang 
Ford 
Chevrolet 
Chevrolet 
She lby  M ustang 
Porsche 
Detomaso 
Porsche 
Porsche 

Year 
1968 
1973 
1972 
1968 
1966 
1969 
1965 
1973 
1966 
1967 

1967 
1965 
1969 
1969 
1964 
1969 
1966 
1970 
1971 
1974 
1974 

Model/Engine 
Mustang 
Rsr 
Pantera 
Camaro 
Mustang 
Mustang 
Mustang 
911 
Gt350 
Gt350 

Mustang 
Mustang 
Boss 302 
Boss 302 
Corvette 
Corvette 
Gt350 
914/6 Gt 
Pantera 
911 
911 Carrera Rs 

Color 
Blue 
Black 
Red 
Orange 
Yellow 
Blue 
Silver 
White 
Blue 
White 

Yellow 
Gold/Black 
Red 
Gulf 
White 
Black 
White 
Silver 
Red/Black 
Gulf Blue/ Orange 
Orange 

Hometown 
Ft. Worth 
Columbus 
Navasota 
Houston 
The Woodlands 
Fort Worth 
Austin 
Pinehurst 
Conroe 
The Woodlands 

Montgomery 
Rowlett 
San Antonio 
New Braunfels 
Montgomery 
Dallas 
Conroe 
C ity Of Tay lor Lake 
Magnolia 
Houston 
College Station 

Nat/State 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 

Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 

Sponsor 
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Chief Steward - Danny Piott & David Hopkins 
Operatimg Steward- Doug Mains 
Race Chair- Dan Hilton 
Chief Timing & Scoring- Gary Hedge 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  CVAR (Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing) 

The Rise of the Pheonix 
Group 1 

G1 Race 4- Points Race 

Race (20:00 or 11 Laps) started at 13:33:37 

Motor Sports Ranch - Houston 2.380 miles 

5/5/2019 13:03 
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